MD - GENERAL MEDICINE 90000 90000 90000 270000

MS - ORTHOPAEDICS 90000 90000 90000 270000

MD - PAEDIATRICS 90000 90000 90000 270000

MS - OBG 90000 90000 90000 270000

MD - DERMATOLOGY 120000 120000 120000 360000

MD - RADIO DIAGNOSIS 120000 120000 120000 360000

Note:

1) NRI fee should be paid in US Dollars only.

2) Fee mentioned above is inclusive of hostel facility

3) Food, laundry, books, articles & exam fee inclusive in the fee structure for NRI quota.

Note:

1) Duration of the course is 3 years.

2) Fee mentioned above is inclusive of hostel facility for Clinical Specialities.

3) Laundry (maximum 90 pieces) per month free and extra pieces will be charged at Rs 10 per

piece.

4) Two post dated cheques for remaining 2 years fee to be given.

5) Every candidate shall pay the remaining course fee in the event he/she leaves the

course before its completion.

6) Fee should be paid on/before 1
st
 July of every year for II & III year of the course.

7) Above fee does not include books, articles, instruments, fail subject fee, exam fee etc.

8) Interested candidates can join the College immediately after reporting.

Fee structure for MD/MS - 2023-24 (GENERAL)

MD - ANATOMY 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - PHYSIOLOGY 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - BIOCHEMISTRY 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - MICROBIOLOGY 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - PHARMACOLOGY 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - FORENSIC MEDICINE 10000 10000 10000 30000

MD - COMMUNITY MEDICINE 300000 300000 300000 900000

Note: Hostel fee extra for above courses.

MD - PATHOLOGY 1250000 1250000 1250000 3750000

MD - GERIATRICS 2900000 2900000 2900000 8700000

MD - ANAESTHESIOLOGY 2900000 2900000 2900000 8700000

MD - PSYCHIATRY 2900000 2900000 2900000 8700000

MS - ENT 2900000 2900000 2900000 8700000

MS - OPHTHALMOLOGY 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MS - GENERAL SURGERY 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MD - GENERAL MEDICINE 4000000 4000000 4000000 12000000

MS - ORTHOPAEDICS 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MD - PAEDIATRICS 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MS - OBG 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MD - DERMATOLOGY 4000000 4000000 4000000 12000000

MD - RADIO DIAGNOSIS 4000000 4000000 4000000 12000000

MD - PULMONARY MEDICINE 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MD - EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3500000 3500000 3500000 10500000

MD - RADIATION ONCOLOGY   2900000   2900000   2900000  8700000

Contact Details:

For further clarification –

 Accounts related: #9945449246

 Document verifications contact #8494935203

 E-mail ID: pgconfirm@yenepoya.edu.in

mailto:pgconfirm@yenepoya.edu.in

MODE OF PAYMENT:

The candidates are advised to make necessary payments through Demand Draft/ Net Banking or

RTGS. The amount can be transferred to the following bank (in advance) accounts and proof of

remittance produced along with the documents.

YENEPOYA (Deemed to be UNIVERSITY )

Virtual A/C No : 9 9 9 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

H Fee Hive - Virtual Account

BANK OF BARODA , FOUNDERS BRANCH